Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
Pricing March 1, 2020
Discount 57.7% from List prices
MAS SIN 33721BOARDGAMES TABLES
 OPTIONS
 PRODUCT CODE
Top Size
D : Round

C
A
 HOW TO ORDER
Specify Top Size (Width x Length) and Shape
Specify Base Trim Type and Finish
For Aluminum: RAL Color
For Wood: Wood Stain
Specify Top Type and Finish
For Laminate Top: Manufacturer, Laminate Name,
Laminate Code
For Veneer Top: Wood Stain
Specify Base Type and Finish
For Laminate Base: Manufacturer, Laminate Name,
Laminate Code
For Veneer Base: Wood Stain
A
B
C
Optional: Grommets, Power and Data Modules,
Custom Solutions
D
Specify Edge Type, (for hardwood: Style), and Finish
PVC/2mm/Self Edge/Exposed Baltic Birch Plywood/Hardwood
D
Top Size and Shape Top Type and Finish Edge Type and Finish Base Type and Finish Base Trim Type and
Finish
24 x 72, Racetrack Laminate, Arborite, Brown
Sugar
Hardwood, HF, Custom
Brown Sugar Stain
Laminate, Arborite, Brown
Sugar
Aluminum, Silver
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
Pricing March 1, 2020
Discount 57.7% from List prices
MAS SIN 33721
Boardgames - Base Designs
Six different Boardgames bases are available, in laminate or veneer, standard at 22” width. For 30” width options, please contact
Spec Customer Service. Each base features trim profiles in your choice of aluminum extrusion or wood. Aluminum extrusion is
available in any Spectone color at no upcharge.
Wood trim on base stained in any of Spec’s 9 standard stain colors or stain-to-match at no upcharge. The bases are standard with a
removable door for wire access and a cutout at the top for wire pass-through.
T A B L E T O P  S H A P E S
On one piece tabletops, grain direction runs lengthwise.
On tabletops of two or more pieces, grain direction runs from side to side, as standard.
E D G E  P R O F I L E S
B A S E  D E S I G N S  A N D  T R I M  P R O F I L E S
WoodAluminum Extrusion
Rectangle Racetrack Rectangle
Arc Ends
Boatshape Boatshape
Arc Ends
Ellipse Video
Conference
Video
Conference
Arc Ends
Half Drum D Drum Ellipse Rectangle SquareDrum
BGDDR BGSQBGEL BGREBGHDRBGDR
Boardgames - Base Trim Profiles
RE REA BTA VCART BT EL VC
On tables of 2 or more
pieces, tops are tight
joint fastened
BOARDGAMES TABLES
B O A R D R O O M
SE
2MM